Oa k Wa l nut As h
160 mm 224 mm 320 mm
Length 287 CTC 224 Projection 35 Base 10.5
+44 (0)1384 247805 www.doorhardware.co.uk info@doorhardware.co.uk
Wooden Cabinet Pull Handle Slim Metro
W7791-224-WAL
Wooden Cabinet Pull Handle Slim Metro Design 224mm Walnut Finish
Material:
Wood
Finish:
Walnut
Available Finishes
Available Sizes
Product Dimensions (All dimensions are in millimeters unless otherwise indicated)
About the Finish
Walnut
Made from real solid Walnut wood. A clear lacquer is applied to protect the material.
Box Contains
1 x Cabinet Pull
All fixing screws and fasteners
Back fittings. 4 x M4 bolts; 2 x 25mm and 2 x 40mm thread length
Property of M Marcus Ltd. ©